
Primary Preliminary 1.2 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 5687 4100325 GOULD, Emma Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 59.423 58.462 58.942

2 5620 OLZARD, Nikki (2h) Haftado Cinders St Pauls, Gracemere 50.192 50.577 50.385

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Preliminary 1.3 Class #

Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

4100325 GOULD, Emma Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 63.913 58.696 61.304

SATTLER, Azalea (1c) Silkwood Sept Rain Mt St Patricks 63.043 58.043 60.543

OLZARD, Nikki (2h) Haftado Cinders St Pauls, Gracemere 51.522 43.913 47.717

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Primary Preliminary 1.2/1.3

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5687 4100325 GOULD, Emma Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 1 58.942 30 1 61.304 30 60 120.247

2 5620 OLZARD, Nikki (2h) Haftado Cinders St Pauls, Gracemere 2 50.385 29 3 47.717 28 57 98.102

3 5546 SATTLER, Azalea (1c) Silkwood Sept Rain Mt St Patricks 0.000 0 2 60.543 29 29 60.543

Test 1.2 Test 1.3 Overall

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Novice 2.2 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 5574 FARRELL, Olivia MJK Malachi Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 61.857 60.143 61.000

2 5686 COGGAN, Sarah Le Moulin Rouge Toowoomba Prep 57.143 57.714 57.429

3 5595 OLZARD, Nikki (2h) Cannondale Daybreak St Pauls, Gracemere 57.000 55.000 56.000

4 5546 SATTLER, Azalea Silkwood Sept Rain Mt St Patricks 55.714 55.714 55.714

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Novice 2.3 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 5574 FARRELL, Olivia MJK Malachi Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 61.034 61.724 61.379

2 5686 COGGAN, Sarah Le Moulin Rouge Toowoomba Prep 61.552 58.621 60.086

3 5546 SATTLER, Azalea Silkwood Sept Rain Mt St Patricks 61.379 51.552 56.466

4 5595 OLZARD, Nikki (2h) Cannondale Daybreak St Pauls, Gracemere 57.586 52.414 55.000

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Primary Novice 2.2/2.3

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5574 FARRELL, Olivia MJK Malachi Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 1 61.000 30 1 61.379 30 60 122.379

2 5686 COGGAN, Sarah Le Moulin Rouge Toowoomba Prep 2 57.429 29 2 60.086 29 58 117.515

3 5546 SATTLER, Azalea Silkwood Sept Rain Mt St Patricks 4 55.714 27 3 56.466 28 55 112.180

4 5595 OLZARD, Nikki (2h) Cannondale Daybreak St Pauls, Gracemere 3 56.000 28 4 55.000 27 55 111.000

Test 2.2 Test 2.3 Overall

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Preliminary 1.2 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 5690 PRITCHARD, Madeline Kings Catwalk Toowoomba Christian College 61.731 63.654 62.692

2 TBA SMITH, Eloise Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans 59.038 61.923 60.481

3 5652 4012537 SHEPPARD, Kiara Halcyon Ffanci Affair Flagstone State Community College 59.423 60.962 60.192

4 5630 WILLMORE, Holly Black Diamond St Aidans 59.231 60.769 60.000

5 ` 4100246 ARABEJO, Isabella 40017577 Automic Mastermind St Aidans 58.846 60.385 59.615

6 5392 CAHALANE, Emma Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 56.923 58.077 57.500

7 5700 BROWNE, Sarah (1c)(2h) Broken Arrow Clayfield College 48.654 51.346 50.000

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Preliminary 1.3 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 TBA CLARKE, Grace (1c) Exklusiven Dutch Miracle St Tersa College 67.174 68.913 68.043

2 TBA ANDERSON, Indiana (1c) Mister Crescendo Shalom College 66.739 68.696 67.717

3 5690 PRITCHARD, Madeline Kings Catwalk Toowoomba Christian College 66.957 62.826 64.891

4 TBA SMITH, Eloise Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans 66.522 60.435 63.478

5 4890 4100246 ARABEJO, Isabella 40017577 Automic Mastermind St Aidans 64.565 60.652 62.609

6 5652 4012537 SHEPPARD, Kiara Halcyon Ffanci Affair Flagstone State Community College 62.174 60.435 61.304

7 TBA ANDERSON, Tasmin (1c) Jaybee Angelica Shalom College 58.913 61.304 60.109

8 5392 CAHALANE, Emma Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 61.087 56.087 58.587

9 5630 WILLMORE, Holly Black Diamond St Aidans 57.391 56.522 56.957

10 5712 BROWNE, Sarah (1c)(2h) Zan Ze Docs Jackson Clayfield College 58.043 55.000 56.522

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Preliminary 1.2/1.3

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5690 PRITCHARD, Madeline Kings Catwalk Toowoomba Christian College 1 62.692 30 3 64.891 28 58 127.584

2 TBA SMITH, Eloise Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans 2 60.481 29 4 63.478 27 56 123.959

3 5652 4012537 SHEPPARD, Kiara Halcyon Ffanci Affair Flagstone State Community College 3 60.192 28 6 61.304 25 53 121.497

4 4890 4100246 ARABEJO, Isabella 40017577 Automic Mastermind St Aidans 5 59.615 26 5 62.609 26 52 122.224

5 5630 WILLMORE, Holly Black Diamond St Aidans 4 60.000 27 9 56.957 22 49 116.957

6 5392 CAHALANE, Emma Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 6 57.500 25 8 58.587 23 48 116.087

7 TBA CLARKE, Grace (1c) Exklusiven Dutch Miracle St Tersa College - 0.000 0 1 68.043 30 30 68.043

8 TBA ANDERSON, Indiana (1c) Mister Crescendo Shalom College - 0.000 0 2 67.717 29 29 67.717

9 TBA ANDERSON, Tasmin (1c) Jaybee Angelica Shalom College - 0.000 0 7 60.109 24 24 60.109

10 5700 BROWNE, Sarah (1c)(2h) Broken Arrow Clayfield College 7 50.000 24 - 0.000 0 24 50.000

11 5712 BROWNE, Sarah (1c)(2h) Zan Ze Docs Jackson Clayfield College - 0.000 0 10 56.522 21 21 56.522

Test 1.2 Test 1.3 Overall

#NAME OF COMP# Competition - #DATE OF COMP 2014# Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Novice 2.2 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 TBA JOLLY, Jordan Wingana Stage Whisper Sunshine Coast Christian College 69.857 62.000 65.929

2 TBA CLARKE, Grace (1c) Exklusiven Dutch Miracle St Tersa College 67.571 61.429 64.500

3 3911 DEVLIN, Elloise Rollestone Tango St Tersa College 66.714 59.571 63.143

4 TBA GREEN, Anika Singing Sands Flagstone State Community College 63.571 60.286 61.929

5 TBA ANDERSON, Indiana Mister Crescendo Shalom College 65.143 58.143 61.643

6 5688 4E+06 GOULD, Sarah Cherenton Barnaby Emmaus College 64.429 57.000 60.714

7 TBA DOSSETTO, Madison Cookie Monster Narangba Valley HS 63.000 57.714 60.357

8 5690 PRITCHARD, Madeline (1c) Kings Catwalk Toowoomba Christian College 63.571 56.286 59.929

9 TBA ANDERSON, Tasmin Jaybee Angelica Shalom College 61.429 55.714 58.571

10 5712 BROWNE, Sarah Zan Ze Docs Jackson Clayfield College 58.000 53.571 55.786

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Novice 2.3 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4948 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella (1c) Annee St Aidans 68.448 68.621 68.534

2 TBA GREEN, Anika Singing Sands Flagstone State Community College 67.931 64.655 66.293

3 TBA ANDERSON, Indiana Mister Crescendo Shalom College 65.862 65.517 65.690

4 5688 4E+06 GOULD, Sarah Cherenton Barnaby Emmaus College 63.448 65.517 64.483

5 TBA JOLLY, Jordan Wingana Stage Whisper Sunshine Coast Christian College 65.172 62.586 63.879

6 3911 DEVLIN, Elloise Rollestone Tango St Tersa College 63.621 61.207 62.414

7 TBA DOSSETTO, Madison Cookie Monster Narangba Valley HS 63.448 58.966 61.207

8 TBA ANDERSON, Tasmin Jaybee Angelica Shalom College 60.517 61.552 61.034

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Novice 2.2/2.3

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 TBA JOLLY, Jordan Wingana Stage Whisper Sunshine Coast Christian College 1 65.929 30 5 63.879 26 56 129.808

2 TBA GREEN, Anika Singing Sands Flagstone State Community College 4 61.929 27 2 66.293 29 56 128.222

3 TBA ANDERSON, Indiana Mister Crescendo Shalom College 5 61.643 26 3 65.690 28 54 127.333

4 3911 DEVLIN, Elloise Rollestone Tango St Tersa College 3 63.143 28 6 62.414 25 53 125.557

5 5688 4011247 GOULD, Sarah Cherenton Barnaby Emmaus College 6 60.714 25 4 64.483 27 52 125.197

6 TBA DOSSETTO, Madison Cookie Monster Narangba Valley HS 7 60.357 24 7 61.207 24 48 121.564

7 TBA ANDERSON, Tasmin Jaybee Angelica Shalom College 9 58.571 22 8 61.034 23 45 119.606

8 4948 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella (1c) Annee St Aidans - 0.000 0 1 68.534 30 30 68.534

9 TBA CLARKE, Grace (1c) Exklusiven Dutch Miracle St Tersa College 2 64.500 29 - 0.000 0 29 64.500

10 5690 PRITCHARD, Madeline (1c) Kings Catwalk Toowoomba Christian College 8 59.929 23 - 0.000 0 23 59.929

Test 2.2 Test 2.3 Overall

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Elementary 3.2 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 69.167 0.000 69.167

2 4948 4011577 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella 40017495 Annee St Aidans 67.361 0.000 67.361

3 TBA 4014313 HOWARTH, Emily Lochainin Narangba Valley HS 62.500 0.000 62.500

4 5591 4013855 FRUNZ, Allegra 30037126 WP Sinatra Ferny Grove SHS 61.806 0.000 61.806

5 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 40015947 Landers Gift Canterbury College 59.444 0.000 59.444

6 4721 4011943 COLLINS, Samantha 40016938 Ellendale Rickoshay Canterbury College 57.917 0.000 57.917

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Elementary 3.3 Class #

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 63.000 65.125 64.063

2 4948 4011577 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella 40017495 Annee St Aidans 62.375 63.750 63.063

3 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 40015947 Landers Gift Canterbury College 62.125 57.375 59.750

4 5591 4013855 FRUNZ, Allegra 30037126 WP Sinatra Ferny Grove SHS 61.750 56.250 59.000

5 TBA 4014313 HOWARTH, Emily Lochainin Narangba Valley HS 60.750 56.000 58.375

6 4721 4011943 COLLINS, Samantha 40016938 Ellendale Rickoshay Canterbury College 59.625 55.625 57.625

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Elementary 3.2/3.3

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 1 69.167 30 1 64.063 30 60 133.229

2 4948 4011577 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella 40017495 Annee St Aidans 2 67.361 29 2 63.063 29 58 130.424

3 TBA 4014313 HOWARTH, Emily Lochainin Narangba Valley HS 3 62.500 28 5 58.375 26 54 120.875

4 5591 4013855 FRUNZ, Allegra 30037126 WP Sinatra Ferny Grove SHS 4 61.806 27 4 59.000 27 54 120.806

5 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 40015947 Landers Gift Canterbury College 5 59.444 26 3 59.750 28 54 119.194

6 4721 4011943 COLLINS, Samantha 40016938 Ellendale Rickoshay Canterbury College 6 57.917 25 6 57.625 25 50 115.542

AMENDED

Test 3.2 Test 3.3 Overall

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY TEAMS - DRESSAGE

Points Overall Team Points

1ST PLACE - ST AIDANS

SMITH, Eloise (1c) 29 85

WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella (1c) 29

ARABEJO, Isabella 27

WILLMORE, Holly 26

Young Riders IQ Dressage Competition - 8 March 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland 

(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)


